
EXTERNAL ASSESSMENT AND EXAM DATES: OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2018 

Subject:   Paper:   Date:  Time: Range:  

Information Technology  Practical 02  Tue 09 Oct AM 2 h 30min 
9626 
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

Physics 9702    Practical 35  Thurs 11 Oct PM 2 h 
   Advanced Practical skills  
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

Business Studies 9609  Paper 13  Mon 15 Oct AM 1h 15min  
   Short answer and essay   
Mathematics 9709  Paper 13  Mon 15 Oct PM 1h 45min 
    Pure Mathematics 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

English Lower Secondary Room 1   Tues 16 Oct 9.15 1h 10min 
1111 (01) 
English Lower Secondary Room 1   Tues 16 Oct 11.00 1h 10min 
1111 (02) 
Information Technology  Paper 13  Tues 16 Oct PM 1h 45min 
9626    Theory 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
Maths Lower Secondary  Room 1   Wed 17 Oct 9.15 1h 
1112 (01) 
Maths Lower Secondary  Room 1   Wed 17 Oct 11.00 1h 
1112 (02) 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
Business Studies 9609  Paper 23  Thurs 18 Oct AM 1h 30min   
    Data Response 
Information Technology  Paper 04  Thurs 18 Oct AM 2h 30min 
9626    Advanced Practical 
English 9093   Paper 13  Thurs 18 Oct PM 2h 15min 
    Passages 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

Science Lower Secondary Room 1   Fri 19 Oct 9.15 45min 
1113 (01) 
Science Lower Secondary Room 1   Fri 19 Oct 11.00 45min 
1113 (02) 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

Information Technology  Paper 33  Mon 22 Oct PM 1h 45min 
9626    Advanced Theory 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

English 9093   Paper 23  Tues 23 Oct PM 2 h 
    Writing 
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

 

 



Subject:   Paper:   Date:  Time: Range: 

Mathematics 0580  Paper 13  Wed 24 Oct AM 1 h  
    Core 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

Physics 9702    Paper 23  Fri 26 Oct PM 1h 15min  
   AS-level Structured Questions 
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

English 0500   Paper 13  Mon 29 Oct PM 1h 45min 
    Reading passages 
Mathematics 9709  Paper 43  Mon 29 Oct PM 1h 15min 
    Mechanics 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

Physics 9702   Paper 43  Tues 30 Oct PM 2h  
   A-level Structured questions 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

Mathematics 0580  Paper 33  Wed 31 Oct AM 2h  
    Core 
English 0500   Paper 33  Wed 31 Oct PM 2h  
   Directed writing & Composition 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

Physics 9702   Paper 53  Thurs 08 Nov PM 1h 15min 
   Planning, analysis & evaluation 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

Physics 9702   Paper 13  Tues 16 Nov PM 1h 15min 
           Multiple choice 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 


